2011/12  2012/13
Group Organisation

23rd Scout Group

Beacon Hill Hub

Community Support Phone Lines

Football Club

Friends of Beacon Hill Nature Reserve

Friends of Kilping Gatrdens

GRAB Clean ups T Shirts

Kipling Festival Rottingdean

Little Smugglers

Nevill Rd resurfacing

PARC

RA REME Band Queen's Jubilee £1,000
Rottingdean Arts £1,500
Rottingdean Heritage

Rottingdean in Bloom £250 £250
Rottingdean Jazz Festival

Rottingdean Readers/Tourist Group £250
Rottingdean Village Fair

RWC Notice Board

Saltdean Lido

Smugglers Night £300 £500
Speedwatch

St Margaret's Church

Stroke club

Ting Ting Project

Village Hall

Visit Rottingdean Partnership

Youth Club

£800  £3,250

2013/14

£276
£300

£100

£3,000
£500
£1,500
£1,000
£750
£300
£1,000

£3,000

£11,726

2014/15

£500

£2,000

£1,000
£500

£1,000

£5,000

2015/16

£500
£735

£2,000

£1,000
£1,000
£500

£375

£6,110

2016/17

£600

£100

£2,000
£1,000

£600

£1,000

£3,750

£9,050

2017/18 2018/19 2019/20

£1,000

£623

£1,000

£300

£2,923

£1,000
£1,000

£1,000
£1,000

£4,000

£199

£1,800

£1,000

£3,000
£750
£167

£250

£7,166

2020/21 2021/22

£500
£1,500
£2,000
£2,000
£129  £1,338
£800
£400

£2,129  £6,538

2022/23

£150

£1,800

£1,000

£1,000

£3,950

2023/24

£600

£960

£2,000

£200

£1,650

£5,410



