	2011/12	2012/13	2013/14	2014/15	2015/16	2016/17	2017/18	2018/19	2019/20	2020/21	2021/22	2022/23	2023/24
Group Organisation													
23rd Scout Group			£276										
Beacon Hill Hub			£300				£1,000						
Community Support Phone Lines										£500			
Football Club										£1,500			
Friends of Beacon Hill Nature Reserve			£100			£600	£623						
Friends of Kilping Gatrdens												£150	£600
GRAB Clean ups T Shirts						£100							
Kipling Festival Rottingdean					£500								
Little Smugglers					£735								
Nevill Rd resurfacing				£500					£199				
PARC			£3,000					£1,000			£2,000		£960
RA REME Band Queen's Jubilee		£1,000	£500										
Rottingdean Arts		£1,500	£1,500	£2,000	£2,000	£2,000		£1,000	£1,800		£2,000	£1,800	£2,000
Rottingdean Heritage								£1,000		£129	£1,338		
Rottingdean in Bloom	£250	£250	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000			£800	£1,000	
Rottingdean Jazz Festival				£500	£1,000								
Rottingdean Readers/Tourist Group	£250		£750		£500	£600							
Rottingdean Village Fair													£200
RWC Notice Board			£300										
Saltdean Lido													
Smugglers Night	£300	£500	£1,000	£1,000	£375	£1,000							
Speedwatch													£1,650
St Margaret's Church			£3,000			£3,750			£3,000		£400		
Stroke club									£750				
Ting Ting Project									£167				
Village Hall												£1,000	
Visit Rottingdean Partnership							£300		£250				
Youth Club													
	£800	£3,250	£11,726	£5,000	£6,110	£9,050	£2,923	£4,000	£7,166	£2,129	£6,538	£3,950	£5,410